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On which platform does your bus depart?
from 6 Januari 2024

line destination platform
10
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11
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12b
12b
33
33
34
34
70
70
71
71
76

Sint-Amandsberg Snellaertplein
Mariakerke Post
Gentbrugge Braemkasteel
Blaarmeersen
P+R Oostakker - Sint-Amandsberg Achtendries 
Drongen Dorp - Sint-Martens-Leerne
P+R Oostakker - Oostakker Dorp
Drongen Dorp - Drongen Varendries
Destelbergen Damvallei
Zuid - Flora - Melle College
Destelbergen - Wetteren
Gent Sint-Pieters
Oostakker Wittewalle /  Volvo Cars
Zwijnaarde Technologiepark
Oostakker Wittewalle /  Volvo Cars
Nazareth - Deinze Kerkhof
Lochristi - Wachtebeke
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line destination platform
76
77
77
78
78

348
348
349
349
737
737
738
738
741
741

De Pinte Groenpark
Lochristi - Beervelde
Deinze Kerkhof
Lochristi - Lokeren
Deinze Kerkhof
Destelbergen - Lokeren
Gent Sint-Pieters
Destelbergen - Zele
Gent Sint-Pieters
Oostakker - Wachtebeke - Zelzate
Gent Sint-Pieters
Oostakker - Wachtebeke Overslag
Gent Sint-Pieters
Oostakker - Zaffelare - Lokeren
Gent Sint-Pieters
De Lijn Flex
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